
 

 

 

OGL/ND/2023                                March 3, 2023 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400051 
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in   

The Manager 
BSE Ltd. 
Department of Corporate Services 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com   

 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular 
No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the 
details of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of 
share certificate(s) reported as lost by them.  

You are requested to notify your constituents. 

Thanking you. 

For Oswal Greentech Limited 
 
 
 

Sonal Malhotra 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

mailto:cmlist@nse.co.in
mailto:corp.relations@bseindia.com


SRNO. 

838 

ISSUE 

DATE 

3/03/2023 

ON BASIS LEDGER MEMBER'S 

FOLIO NAME 

OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED 

DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER 

FOR THE PERIOD : 03/03/2023 TO 03/03/2023 

CERT. NO'S 

OLD NEW 

Indemnit 780519 ULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN 447690 2932891 

483051 2932892 

1146400 2932893 

1146401 2932894 

1840190 2932895 

1923229 2932896 

1923230 2932897 

1951658 2932898 

1951659 2932899 

2026930 2932900 

2269520 2932901 

839 3/03/2023 Indemnit 711335 GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN 516000 2932902 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

***END OF REPORT*** 

2 

12 

500 

FA.GE 

DIST. NO'S 

FROM TO 

18353482 18353506 

23013582 23013606 

52953633 52953657 

52953658 52953682 

74418610 74418659 

92530060 92530109 

92530110 92530159 

94651460 94651509 

94651510 94651559 

98415060 98415109 

118244460 118244509 

24277732 24277781 

l 

NO. OF 

SHARES 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 
--------------------------------------

------------------------------

-----------------------------

--------------------------------


		2023-03-03T16:01:13+0530
	SONAL MALHOTRA




