OGL/ND/2023 March 3, 2023

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400051

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

The Manager
BSE Ltd.
Department of Corporate Services

Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost by them.

You are requested to notify your constituents.

Thanking you.

For Oswal Greentech Limited

Sonal Malhotra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED

DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER

FOR THE PERIOD : 03/03/2023 TO 03/03/2023

SRNO.	ISSUE DATE	ON BASIS	LEDGER FOLIO	MEMBER'S	CER	CERT. NO'S			
				NAME .	OTD	NEW	FROM	TO	SHARES
838	3/03/2023	Indemnit	780519	ULAB NIBALCHAND JAIN	447690	2932891	18353482	18353506	25
					483051	2932892	23013582	23013606	25
					1146400	2932893	52953633	52953657	25
					1146401	2932894	52953658	52953682	25
					1840190	2932895	74418610	74418659	50
					1923229	2932896	92530060	92530109	50
					1923230	2932897	92530110	92530159	50
					1951658	2932898	94651460	94651509	50
					1951659	2932899	94651510	34651559	5
					2026930	2932900	98415060	98415109	50
					2269520	2932901	118244460	118244509	5(
839	3/03/2023	Indemnit	711335	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	516000	2932902	24277732	24277781	5(
						2			
				TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATE		12			
				TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES		500			

END OF REPORT



PAGE: 1